
Accommodation at Amata Patong offers options for
single travelers with excellent facilities for traveling
executives with city-view and poolview rooms as
well as partial sea views. We also have excellent
options for honeymoon couples.

AMATA PATONG AMATA PATONG
A warm welcome to Amata Patong enjoy modern
comforts and the convenience of being in the heart
of Patong, just five minute walk from the world-
famous walking streets of Bangla and only a shart
walk from Patong Beach on the west coast of Phuket
in Southern Thalland.

189/29 , 191/44 Rat - U - Thit 200 Pee Rd . ,
Patong , Kathu , Phuket 83150

Website : www. amatapatong.com

Tel : 076-346091-3 , 062-245-2144

E-Mail : info@amatapatong.com
             rsvn@amatapatong.com

WhatsApp : 062-245-2144

Line : 062-245-2144

WhatsApp 

ACCOMMODATION 

FACILITIES AND SERVICES
Pool Bar
24 hour Concierge
Laundry Service
Fitness
Room Service
Outdoor Pool
Rooftop Pool
Kids Club

Line

Restaurant
Taxi
Wifi in Room and Public Areas
Airport Transportation
Car Park
Massage
Tours / Ticket Assistance
Luggage Storage

Swimming Pool & Sala Pool Bar Swimming Pool Rooftop &  Bar Anant Restaurant

Meeting Room Fitness Kids Club

Location Map



...............................................................................................................................................................................

...............................................................................................................................................................................

...............................................................................................................................................................................

...............................................................................................................................................................................

...............................................................................................................................................................................

...............................................................................................................................................................................

ACCOMMODATION 
ROOM TYPE

...............................................................................................................................................................................

...............................................................................................................................................................................

...............................................................................................................................................................................

Standard Room

Deluxe Room

FACILITIES

Triple Room

Superior Pool View

Deluxe Pool View

Deluxe Pool Access

Grand Deluxe

Junior Suite

Family Suite

NUMENR OF ROOM DOUBLE ROOM SIZE 
(SQ.M)

...............................................................................................................................................................................

...............................................................................................................................................................................

...............................................................................................................................................................................

VENUE OPENING HOURS LOCATION

TWIN

6:30 AM  - 10:00 PM.

10:00 AM - 06:00 PM.

06:00AM - 08:00PM.

Sala Swimming Pool

Sky Swimming Pool Rooftop 

Sala Bar

Sky Bar Rooftop

Anant Restaurant 

Kids  Club

Fitness

BASE
OCCUPANCY

EXTRA
BED

58

65

12

49

43

5

14

6

6

37

51

-

41

28

5

14

5

3

21

14

-

8

15

-

-

1

3 

28

36

36

36

36

36

38

72

84

2 Persons



2 Persons



3 Persons



2 Persons



2 Persons



2 Persons



2 Persons



4 Persons



4 Persons

X

X






1 Extra Bed







1 Extra Bed



1 Extra Bed



1 Extra Bed



1 Extra Bed



1 Extra Bed



1 Extra Bed

...............................................................................................................................................................................

...............................................................................................................................................................................

...............................................................................................................................................................................

...............................................................................................................................................................................

08:00 AM.  - 10:00 PM.

08:00 AM - 08:00 PM.

10:00AM - 10:00PM.

11:00AM - 08:00PM.

1st floor , Building 1

8th floor , Building 2

1st floor , Building 1

8th floor , Building 2

1st floor , Building 1

1st floor , Building 1

8th floor , Building 2


