

AMATA PATONG

189/29, 191/44 Rat - U - Thit 200 Pee Rd., Patong, Kathu, Phuket 83150

Website: www. amatapatong.com

Tel: 076-346091-3, 062-245-2144

E-Mail: info@amatapatong.com rsvn@amatapatong.com

WhatsApp: 062-245-2144

Line: 062-245-2144













AMATA PATONG

A warm welcome to Amata Patong enjoy modern comforts and the convenience of being in the heart of Patong, just five minute walk from the worldfamous walking streets of Bangla and only a shart walk from Patong Beach on the west coast of Phuket in Southern Thalland.

ACCOMMODATION

Accommodation at Amata Patong offers options for single travelers with excellent facilities for traveling executives with city-view and poolview rooms as well as partial sea views. We also have excellent options for honeymoon couples.

FACILITIES AND SERVICES

- Pool Bar
- 24 hour Concierge
- **Laundry Service**
- Fitness
- Room Service
- **Outdoor Pool**
- **Rooftop Pool**
- Kids Club

- Restaurant
- Taxi
- Wifi in Room and Public Areas
- **Airport Transportation**
- Car Park
- Massage
- Tours / Ticket Assistance
- Luggage Storage



Swimming Pool & Sala Pool Bar



Swimming Pool Rooftop & Bar



Anant Restaurant







Fitness



Kids Club

ACCOMMODATION

ROOM TYPE	NUMENR OF ROOM	DOUBLE	TWIN	ROOM SIZE (SQ.M)	BASE OCCUPANCY	EXTRA BED
Standard Room	58	37	21	28	2 Persons	X
Deluxe Room	65	51	14	36	2 Persons	1 Extra Bed
Triple Room	12	_	-	36	3 Persons	X
Superior Pool View	49	41	8	36	2 Persons	1 Extra Bed
Deluxe Pool View	43	28	15	36	2 Persons	1 Extra Bed
Deluxe Pool Access	5	5	_	36	2 Persons	1 Extra Bed
Grand Deluxe	14	14	_	38	2 Persons	1 Extra Bed
Junior Suite	6	5	1	72	4 Persons	1 Extra Bed
Family Suite	6	3	3	84	4 Persons	1 Extra Bed

FACILITIES

VENUE	OPENING HOURS	LOCATION
Sala Swimming Pool	08:00 AM 10:00 PM.	1st floor , Building 1
Sky Swimming Pool Rooftop	08:00 AM - 08:00 PM.	8th floor , Building 2
Sala Bar	10:00AM - 10:00PM.	1st floor , Building 1
Sky Bar Rooftop	11:00AM - 08:00PM.	8th floor , Building 2
Anant Restaurant	6:30 AM - 10:00 PM.	1st floor , Building 1
Kids Club	10:00 AM - 06:00 PM.	1st floor , Building 1
Fitness	06:00AM - 08:00PM.	8th floor , Building 2

